

MULTIBASE INDIA LIMITED
 Regd. Off & Factory Site: 74/5-6, Daman Industrial Estate, Kadappa Village,
 • Phone: (02680) 661440 • Fax: (02680) 2221578 • Website: www.multibaseindia.com
 • E-mail: compliance.officer@multibaseindia.com • CIN: L11120D19019C000069

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,626.42	1,878.02	1,856.25	3,434.44	3,718.23	7,221.58
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	287.51	326.14	216.64	583.05	399.61	1,316.50
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	287.51	326.14	216.64	583.05	399.61	1,316.50
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	201.17	243.57	158.00	444.74	296.09	978.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	200.86	243.00	157.51	443.72	294.12	976.83
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹100)	1,262.00	1,262.00	1,262.00	1,262.00	1,262.00	1,262.00
7	Other Equity	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings per equity share in ₹						
	(i) Basic	1.90	1.93	1.25	3.52	2.34	7.76
	(ii) Diluted	1.90	1.93	1.25	3.52	2.34	7.76

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of UnAudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.sebiindia.com) and on Company's website (www.multibaseindia.com).

On behalf of Board
 Deepak Dhond
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 03157491

Place: Mumbai
 Date: November 09, 2023

GRAVISS HOSPITALITY LIMITED
 CIN: L55101PN1959PLC012761
 Regd office: Plot no. A4 & A5, Khandala MIDC, Phase II, Khandala, Satara - 412 601 (Maharashtra) www.gravisshospitality.com Tel: 022-62513131
 Email: investors.relations@gravissgroup.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and 6 months ended September 30, 2023

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 30/09/2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 30/09/2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	998	1,165	967	5,407	907	1,160
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(243)	99	(179)	913	(262)	59
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(212)	74	(13)	727	(200)	25
4	Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	3	-	-	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(212)	74	(13)	730	(200)	25
6	Equity Share Capital	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualized)						
	(i) Basic (Rs)	(0.30)	0.10	(0.02)	1.34	(0.33)	0.03
	(ii) Diluted (Rs)	(0.30)	0.10	(0.02)	1.34	(0.33)	0.03

NOTE:
 The above Unaudited standalone and consolidated results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2023 which have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and are subjected to review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board of Directors and the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 09-11-2023.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.gravisshospitality.com and Stock Exchange website (www.sebiindia.com).

For Graviss Hospitality Limited
 Sd/-
 Romil Ratra
 CEO - Whole Time Director

Mumbai
 Date: 09-11-2023

INTERCONTINENTAL MARINE DRIVE MUMBAI

adani Capital **Adani Capital Private Limited**
 Regd Office: Adani House, 56 Shri Mall Society, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380009, Gujarat, India | Tel: +91 22 6241 1200
 Fax: +91 22 2652 0650 | Website: www.adanicapital.in
 CIN: L65990GJ2016PTC093692

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30-Sep-23	Quarter Ended 30-Sep-22	Year Ended 31-Mar-23
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,334.27	1,210.09	5,135.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	147.81	349.00	1,217.75
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	147.81	349.00	1,217.75
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	111.53	258.67	906.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	111.10	256.76	905.08
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	232.09	232.09	232.09
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserves)	1,521.57	687.21	1,230.14
8	Securities Premium Account	4,819.58	4,819.58	4,819.58
9	Net Worth	6,573.24	5,738.88	6,291.81
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	26,060.03	20,311.94	22,601.32
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	3.96	3.54	3.60
13	Earnings per equity share			
	Basic (₹) (Not Annualized)	4.81	11.36	39.45
	Diluted (₹) (Not Annualized)	4.75	11.21	38.97
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
18	Liquidity Coverage Ratio (%)	NA	NA	NA

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 52 of the Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements Regulation. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.sebiindia.com and on the Company's website www.adanicapital.in.
 2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on the URL www.sebiindia.com.
 3. The above financial results of the Company are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 9, 2023. The said financial results have also been subjected to a "Limited Review" by the statutory auditors Nangia & Co. LLP.
 4. Figures for the previous periods/year have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to conform with the current period/year presentation.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Mr. Gaurav Gupta
 Managing Director & CEO
 DIN: 01669109

Date: November 9, 2023
Place: Mumbai

BEML LIMITED
 (CIN: L35202KA1964G0001530) (Schedule 'A' Company under Ministry of Defence)
 Registered Office: "BEML SOUTH", 23/1, 4th Main Road, S.R. Nagar, Bengaluru-560 027
 Tel & Fax: (080) 22963142, E-mail: cs@beml.co.in, Website: www.bemlindia.in

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30-09-2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Audited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	91,679	1,49,371	90,485	3,89,895	91,679	1,43,371	80,465	3,99,955
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,258	(3,214)	1,635	27,868	4,218	(3,283)	1,826	27,771
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,258	(3,214)	1,635	27,868	4,218	(3,283)	1,826	27,771
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,211	(2,253)	1,635	19,878	5,178	(2,323)	1,826	19,789
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,872	(3,276)	(717)	12,954	4,840	(3,343)	(726)	13,873
6	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserves)	2,25,981	2,29,981	2,12,384	2,35,337	2,32,907	2,32,907	2,17,352	2,37,501
7	Securities Premium Account	81,204	81,204	81,204	81,204	81,204	81,204	81,204	81,204
8	Net Worth	2,34,158	2,34,158	2,16,561	2,39,514	2,36,684	2,36,684	2,21,910	2,42,108
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.16	0.16	0.29	0.15	0.16	0.16	0.29	0.15
12	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic	12.51	(5.41)	3.93	38.13	12.43	(5.58)	3.99	37.91
	2. Diluted	12.51	(5.41)	3.93	38.13	12.43	(5.58)	3.99	37.91
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.42	9.96	4.00	8.41	6.39	9.53	4.00	8.39
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	4.95	(0.35)	2.52	7.02	4.92	(0.56)	2.51	7.01

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results is available on the website of the stock exchanges NESE & www.sebiindia.com. For BEML, the BESE & www.bemlindia.com and company's website at www.bemlindia.in.

For BEML Limited
 Sd/-
 Shantanu Dayal
 Chairman and Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 09.11.2023

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

ARC FINANCE LIMITED
 CIN: L51909MH192PLC052583
 1A, RABINDRA SARANI, PODDAR COURT, GATE NO 4, 4TH FLOOR, ROOM NO. 3, KOLKATA-700017

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR 2ND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER 2023

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 2 months ended in the previous year (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 30/09/2022 (Audited)
	Total Income from operations (net)	47.64	82.21
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	19.91	6.90	32.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	19.91	6.90	32.73
Equity Share Capital	5,048.50	5,048.50	5,048.50
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)			
Basic	0.004	0.002	0.006
Diluted	0.004	0.002	0.006

NOTE:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

ARC FINANCE LTD
 Sd/-
 VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH
 Whole-Time Director
 DIN: 08646333

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 09.11.2023

Navi Finserv Limited
 (formerly known as Navi Finserv Private Limited)
 CIN No. U65923KA2012PLC062537
 2nd Floor, Vaishnavi Tech Square, Ibbalur Village, Begur Hobli, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560102
 Website: www.navifinserv.com

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023 [Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]
 (All amounts in ₹ millions unless otherwise stated)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
		1	Total Revenue from operations	4,215.26	4,187.06	2,899.23
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	146.77	350.07	431.58	496.64	620.14
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	146.77	350.07	431.58	496.64	620.14
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	108.62	262.06	321.01	370.70	550.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	26.23	336.81	320.66	363.04	541.17
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,852.40	2,852.40	2,785.74	2,852.40	2,785.74
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	20,209.28	20,193.05	17,110.08	20,209.28	17,110.08
8	Securities Premium account	16,570.24	16,570.24	16,136.91	16,570.24	16,136.91
9	Net worth	23,061.68	23,035.45	19,895.81	23,061.68	19,895.81
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	63,520.15	55,607.56	50,656.92	63,520.15	57,626.33
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.75	2.41	2.55	2.75	2.55
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations in ₹)					
	1. Basic	0.36	0.92	1.23	1.23	2.37
	2. Diluted	0.36	0.89	1.23	1.23	2.37
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Capital redemption reserve	44.05	44.05	44.05	44.05	44.05

Notes:
 1. The Statement of unaudited financial results of Navi Finserv Limited (formerly as Navi Finserv Private Limited) ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 8 November 2023.
 2. The Statement of unaudited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IndAS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies Indian Accounting Standards (Amendment) Rules, 2015.
 3. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with the current period.
 4. Debt Service Coverage Ratio & Interest Service Coverage Ratio are not applicable to NBFC.
 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/ annual financial results is available on the websites of the Stock exchange and the listed entity URL: www.navi.com/finserv.

For and on behalf of Navi Finserv Limited
 (Formerly known as Navi Finserv private Limited)

Place: Bangalore
 Date: 08, November 2023

Ankit Agarwal
 Director
 DIN: 08299808

Ahmedabad

